Religious Education Calendar

2025-2026
Grade 1

	Week
	Date
	
	

	Month 1
	Sunday 10/19/25
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	Sunday 10/26/25
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	Month 2
	Sunday 11/9/25
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	Sunday 11/23/25
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	Month 3
	Sunday 12/7/25
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	Sunday 12/14/25
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	
	
	

	Month 4
	Sunday 1/11/26
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	Sunday 1/18/26
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	
	
	

	Month 5
	Sunday 2/8/26
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	
	
	

	Month 6
	Sunday 3/8/26
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	 
	Sunday 3/22/26
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	
	
	

	Month 7
	Sunday 4/19/26
	10:30-11:30am Parish Ctr
	

	
	
	
	



